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Description

200107020002
72341

07/02/2001
02:03:56

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMASON,
CHARLENE

200201090000
15831

01/09/2002
10:09:17

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCTYEIRE,
PAM

200202180000
81381

02/18/2002
11:08:50

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BINKLEY,
STACIE

200204190001
81881

04/19/2002
08:40:27

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
BERTHA

200206240002
96960

06/24/2002
03:08:00

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWOOPE,
CHANTAZ

200206240002
96870

06/24/2002
03:08:00

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORGAN,
YOLANDA
LACEY

200603210001
32070

03/21/2006
03:41:23

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
FRANCES

199912100004
99981

12/10/1999
10:29:33

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHAMENS,
CHAD

200011270004
05911

11/27/2000
09:57:31

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
SHANNON

200106080002
34671

06/08/2001
10:38:25

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WADSWORTH,
ANDREA

200111140004
92471

11/14/2001
09:47:56

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KITCHEN,
JOSEPH M

200111260005
07121

11/26/2001
10:27:39

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KITCHEN,
JOSEPH M

200301210000
38360

01/21/2003
12:00:00

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ONEAL,
KENNETH D

200401130000
22310

01/13/2004
09:28:00

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG,
ROBERT SR

200401130000
22440

01/13/2004
09:28:00

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS,
TERRIE

200603210001
32090

03/21/2006
03:43:07

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAKEFIELD
LORI

200608170004
03770

08/17/2006
12:37:06

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCTYEIRE
PAM

200201090000
15831

201404100001
03290

04/10/2014
09:01:33

INNOVATIVE
MEDICAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ANDERSON
FRANCES

Instr
#:20060321000
132070


