Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200107020002 72341	07/02/2001 02:03:56	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMASON, CHARLENE						
200201090000 15831	01/09/2002 10:09:17	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCTYEIRE, PAM						
200202180000 31381	02/18/2002 11:08:50	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BINKLEY, STACIE						
200204190001 31881	04/19/2002 08:40:27	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BERTHA						
200206240002 96960	06/24/2002 03:08:00	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWOOPE, CHANTAZ						
200206240002 96870	06/24/2002 03:08:00	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORGAN, YOLANDA LACEY						
200603210001 32070	03/21/2006 03:41:23	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON FRANCES						
199912100004 19981	12/10/1999 10:29:33	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHAMENS, CHAD						
200011270004 05911	11/27/2000 09:57:31	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, SHANNON						
200106080002 34671	06/08/2001 10:38:25	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WADSWORTH, ANDREA						
2001111140004 92471	11/14/2001 09:47:56	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KITCHEN, JOSEPH M						
200111260005 07121	11/26/2001 10:27:39	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KITCHEN, JOSEPH M						
200301210000 38360	01/21/2003 12:00:00	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ONEAL, KENNETH D						
200401130000 22310	01/13/2004 09:28:00	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG, ROBERT SR						
200401130000 22440	01/13/2004 09:28:00	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, TERRIE						
200603210001 32090	03/21/2006 03:43:07	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAKEFIELD LORI						
200608170004 03770	08/17/2006 12:37:06	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCTYEIRE PAM					200201090000 15831	
201404100001 03290	04/10/2014 09:01:33	INNOVATIVE MEDICAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ANDERSON FRANCES					Instr #:20060321000 132070	